
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nr.

175
198
171
172
170
167
144
105
176
161
133
168
148
132
151
143
152
174
101
122

Nome

Kaxoxa CBR
Lukinhas
Kaxoxa
Rodrigo Fernandes
Bruno Rebeiro
Jonas Rusinas
Roberto Lazaro Campos Junior
Bruno M Pomiglio
Marcio de Almeida
Ricardo Porto
Marcelo Gonçalves de Macedo
Rodrigo Assanuma
Vinicio Fagundes Junior
Marcelo Assanuma
Weuller ferreira de souza
Ricardo Ferreira de Carvalho
Willian Lopes Balthazar
Kaxoxa1
Adriano Batista dos Reis
Guilherme Borges

Clas
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Mo Melhor Tm

1:38.685
1:41.990
1:45.014
1:50.367
1:54.112
1:54.332
1:55.602
2:00.757
2:01.075
2:02.356
2:02.409
2:02.773
2:03.977
2:04.077
2:09.549
2:17.085
2:35.617
2:45.730

-.---
-.---

Dif

-
+3.305
+6.329

+11.682
+15.427
+15.647
+16.917
+22.072
+22.390
+23.671
+23.724
+24.088
+25.292
+25.392
+30.864
+38.400
+56.932
1:07.045

-
-

Melhor Spd

98,495
95,303
92,559
88,070
85,179
85,016
84,082
80,492
80,281
79,440
79,406
79,171
78,402
78,338
75,030
70,905
62,461
58,650

-
-

Na volta

2
8
7
3
6
7
3
5
4
3
6
3
6
7
5
6
4
2
1
1

2o. melhor

1:40.287
1:42.786
1:46.888
1:55.725
1:55.453
1:54.505
1:55.677
2:03.634
2:11.164
2:04.411
2:02.906
2:03.926
2:05.567
2:05.559
2:10.339
2:18.609
2:35.903
2:46.021

-.---
-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaTRack Day XmotoX
Track Day

VERDE

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

10/9/2017 14:57
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